
CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA 
(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003) 

To 
The Director (UITDC) 
CDLU, Sirsa 

Sir, 

Sub: Regarding upload the Result of Ph.D (Public Administration) 
Entrance Test. 

No. Results/2024/Set-I/9904 
Dated: - 04-10-2024 

Kind find enclosed herewith the result of Ph.D (Public Administration) 

Entrance test held on 29.09.2024 for uploading the University website. 

DA: as above. 

Endst. No. Results/2024/9905-9908 

Superintendent 
for Controller of Examinations 

Dated 04.10.2024 

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for kind information 

esalt) 

1. Chairperson Department of Public Administration, CDLU, Sirsa 
2. P.S. to V.C. (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), CDLU, Sirsa. 

3. P.A. to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), CDLU, Sirsa. 
4. SSS (COE Officer) to Controller of Examinations, CDLU, Sirsa. 

Superintendent (Results) 
for Controller of Examinations 

t|| 



9-424 

2919124 

Bt 

TOTAL STUDENTS=04 

701 

2404 

2460004 

PhD 

22 

44 

28 

700 

2403 

2460003 

PhD 

30 

15 

35 

699 

2402 

2460002 

PhD 

28 

Public Adminstration Public Adminstration Public Adminstration Public 

14 

36 

698 

2401 

34 

PhD 

2460001 Roll No 

17 

33 

Serial No 

Question Booklet No 

Entrance Test 

Correct| 

Incorrect 

Missing 

| 
Total 

Marks 

ROLL NUMBER WISE 

Adminstration 

Entrance Test Subject 

Scheme 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

