CHAUDHARY DEVI LAL UNIVERSITY, SIRSA

(Established by the State Legislature Act 9 of 2003)



No. Results/2024/Set-I/9904 Dated: - 04-10-2024

To

The Director (UITDC) CDLU, Sirsa

Sub: Regarding upload the Result of Ph.D (Public Administration) Entrance Test.

Sir,

Kind find enclosed herewith the result of Ph.D (Public Administration)
Entrance test held on 29.09.2024 for uploading the University website.

Superintendent (Results) for Controller of Examinations

DA: as above.

Endst. No. Results/2024/9905-9908 Dated 04.10.2024 A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for kind information

- 1. Chairperson Department of Public Administration, CDLU, Sirsa
- 2. P.S. to V.C. (for kind information of the Vice-Chancellor), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 3. P.A. to Registrar (for kind information of the Registrar), CDLU, Sirsa.
- 4. SSS (COE Officer) to Controller of Examinations, CDLU, Sirsa.

Superintendent (Results) for Controller of Examinations

ROLL NUMBER WISE

	Г	\top	_	Т	_	Г	_	Τ.	
	10/	702	700	699		698		ocital No.	
	2404	2403		2402		2401		Question Booklet No	
	2460004	2460003		2460002		2460001		Roll No	
	PhD	PhD		PhD		PhD		Roll No Entrance Test Scheme	
	Public Adminstration	Public Adminstration		Public Adminstration	Public Adminstration		בוונו מווכר זיכור סמט	Entrance Test Subject	
	22	15	-	14	17		COLLECT	Correct	
	28	35	00	36		33			
	0 4	0 30;	25	, ,	0 - 34	I IPTO I STILLED	Missing Total		
Aark:									

12/8/24 State 12/10/10/